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	Friday 19th January: Annual General Meeting - followed by Members’ evening.

	Friday 16th February: “Herbaceous Plants & Borders” – Guest Speaker Gareth Davies.



	Friday 16th March: “Garden Travels to the North, South and West “ – an illustrated Journey with our Chairman Peter Seaman.

	Tuesday 3rd April Annual Three-Way Garden Club Quiz with Bwlch and Llangynidr Clubs, at Bwlch Village Hall. Commences at 7.30 pm



	Friday 1st June – visit to Nina’s Garden at Dan-y-Coed, Talybont-on-Usk.  Time to be agreed nearer the date.



	Wednesday 27th June – 2 pm.  Visit to Llanover Gardens, Abergavenny – Tour with Head Gardener and Elizabeth Murray (owner) £12 each to include home made cakes and afternoon tea.  Possible visit around the Llanover Walled Garden with the Gourmet Gardener Simon McKenzie.



	Wednesday 11th July – Visit to The National Botanic Garden of Wales, Llanarthney in Carmarthenshire.  Arrive by 11 am for visit and official tour, Admission - Adults £7.50; Concessions £6.00; Cost of Tour is £25 per group.  Share transport.



	Saturday 25th August:  ANNUAL VILLAGE SHOW & SPORTS, HENDERSON HALL & PLAYING FIELD – please can you help us to provide Plants and cuttings for our Stall and alsp to help man the Stall from 2pm. 



	Friday 21st September:  2.30 Afternoon visit to The Neuadd, Llanbedr, £5 each to include Tour or Garden and Afternoon Tea. 



	Friday 19th October: Guest Speaker –  Dr Colin Greengrass – Illustrated talk “Plants in Dry Places of the World”



	Friday 16th November: Pat Wilkie is our Guest Speaker “Jane Austen & Landscape”


	December: Annual Festive Christmas Luncheon (date and venue to be agreed nearer the time).


NEW MEMBERS ARE ALWAYS WELCOME, PLEASE JUST COME ALONG TO ONE OF OUR MEETINGS, or contact one of our Officers for further information
ASSOCIATION OFFICERS 2018
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